
 

Services      Corporate Office 
FCL Drayage      P.O. Box 127 
Long Haul and Local         Sea Isle City, NJ United States 08243      
Reefer, Hazmat, Tri-Axle, Open-top, Flat-rack  Phone: 856-345-5060 X503     
SCAC: SXIY      Fax: 609-263-0698 
MC: 253470      General Email: info@inlandexpress.net  
DOT: 484360      Agents for SEI Acquisitions dba Skyline Express 

EIN/FID: 26-074493100     www.inlandexpress.net  

In-Bond SCAC: SKXS 

  

Terminal Locations 
 

CHARLESTON    PHILADELPHIA       JACKSONVILLE 
1011 Trident St.    3670 S. Lawrence Street      9850 New Berlin Rd 
North Charleston, SC 29410  Philadelphia, PA 19148      Jacksonville, FL 32226 
Tel: 843-371-5780     856-345-5060             904-475-2858 
        

MIAMI      ATLANTA        Tampa    
6191 Orange Dr. Suite 6167 I  8409 Tatum Rd                         2379 North Guy Verger Blvd  
Second Floor     Palmetto, GA 30268       Tampa, FL 33605    
Davie, Florida 33314    Phone: 770-299-2520      Phone: 813-241-0035   
Phone: 305-902-3290         
      NORFOLK                                
NEW YORK/NEW JERSEY   5455 Nansemond Parkway       
740 Doremus Ave Suffolk, VA 23435  
Newark, NJ 07105    Phone: 757-330-5440                
Phone: 908-809-6050          

Rates: rates@inlandexpress.net    

mailto:info@
http://www.inlandexpress.net/
mailto:rates@inlandexpress.net


 

Inland Express

FCL Container Drayage

FACILITY LIST MC: 253470 SCAC: SXIY DOT: 484360

CORPORATE OFFICE: Contacts Ext. Cell Email Address

3670 South Lawrence Street Alfred D. Iannelli - President and COO 202 201-988-7473 al.iannelli@inlandexpress.net

Philadelphia, PA 19148 Joe LoCastro - Sr. Vice President of Sales 206 215-913-3060 joe.locastro@inland express.net

Alfred J. Iannelli - V.P Truck Operations 501 609-437-4250 alfred.iannelli@inlandexpress.net

Tele: 856-345-5060 Robert Rullo - Corporate Ppricing Specialist 205 robert.rullo@inlandexpress.net

Sales Department sales@inlandexpress.net

Xiaoyi Jiang - Accountant 502 xiaoyi.jiang@inlandexpress.net

Fury Tassoni - Accountant 503 fury.tassoni@inlandexpress.net

Inland Express Accounts Payable accountspayable@inlandexpress,net

Inland Express Payroll payroll@inlandexpress.net

Billing Department billing@inlandexpress.net

Port of New York & Newark: Contacts Ext. Cell Email Address

740 Doremus Ave Andy Bramowicz - Terminal Manager 100 908-247-0448 andy.bramowicz@inlandexpress.net

Newark, NJ 07105 Toni Ciencin - Dispatcher 101 toni.ciencin@inlandexpress.net

Tel: 908-809-6050 Sarah Bramowicz - Customer Service 102 sarah.bramowicz@inlandexpress.net

Rates: rates@inlandexpress.net Group Email kearny@inlandexpress.net

Port of Philadelphia & Chester, PA Contacts Ext. Cell Email Address

3670 South Lawrence Street Diane Smith - Terminal Manager 201 215-913-7294 diane.smith@inlandexpress.net

Philadelphia, PA 19148 Joshua Davish - Dispatch 203 609-600-7363 josh.davish@inlandexpress.net

Tel: 856-345-5060 Barbara Gibbs - Customer Service 208 barbara.gibbs@inlandexpress.net

 Frank Dominiano - Assistant Dispatcher 207 Frank.Dominiano@inlandexpress.net

Rates: rates@inlandexpress.net Group Email philadelphia@inlandexpress.net

Port of Norfolk & Portsmouth, VA: Contacts Ext. Cell Email Address

5455 Nansemond Parkway Suite B Stacey Hassell - Terminal Manager 301 912-210-8767 stacey.hassell@inlandexpress.net

Suffolk, VA 23435 Rachel Hassell - Admin. Assistant 304 rachel.hassell@inlandexpress.net

Tel: 757-330-5440 Stacy Norvell - OTR, Local Dispatch 302 757-439-3231 Stacy.Norvell@inlandexpress.net

Rates: rates@inlandexpress.net Group Email norfolk@inlandexpress.net

Port of Miami & Everglades, FL: Contacts Ext. Cell Email Address

6191 Orange Dr. Suite 6167 I Kyle Wilhoit - Terminal Manager 401 954-774-8914 kyle.wilhoit@inlandexpress.net

Second Floor Demis Reyes - Dispatcher 404 786-803-5185 Demis.reyes@inlandexpress.net

Davie, FL 33314 Elaine Ambrose - Customer Service 402 elaine.ambrose@inlandexpress.net

Tel: 305-902-3290

Rates: rates@inlandexpress.net Group Email miami@inlandexpress.net

Port of Charleston, SC Contacts Ext. Cell Email Address

1011 Trident St. Ken Kelly - Terminal Manager 350 843-532-3453 ken.kelly@inlandexpress.net

North Charleston, SC 29410 Rickey Kelly - Dispatcher - Customer Service 351 843-412-3754 rickey.kelly@inlandexpress.net

Tel:  843-371-5780

Rates: rates@inlandexpress.net Group Email charleston@inlandexpress.net

Atlanta, GA Rail Contacts EXT. Cell Email Address

8411 Tatum Road Unit 2 Jon Hartman - Terminal Manager 452 317-726-7879 jon.hartman@inlandexpress.net

Palmetto, GA 30268 Ellen Eaton - Dispatcher 450 ellen.eaton@inlandexpress.net

Tel:  770-299-2520 David Johnson - Customer Service 451 david.johnson@inlandexpress.net

Rates: rates@inlandexpress.net Group Email atlanta@inlandexpress.net

Port of Jacksonville, FL Contacts Work Email Address

9850 New Berlin Road Pedro Santiago - Terminal Manager 813-285-2955 jacksonville@inlandexpress.net

Jacksonville, FL 32226

Rates: rates@inlandexpress.net Group Email jacksonville@inlandexpress.net

Port of Tampa Bay, FL Contacts Ext. Cell Email Address

2379 North Guy Verger Blvd. Nick Chase - Terminal Manager 813-453-9359 nick.chase@inlandexpress.net

Tampa, FL 33605 Dan Chase - General Manager 813-203-9946 dan.chase@inlandexpress.net

Tel:  813-241-0035

Rates: rates@inlandexpress.net Group Email tampa@inlandexpress.net


